Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/14/2022 08:00 AM | Additional Date of PO:
Install Shipping Address:

Description
General

Ceiling Truss - Doubled

for both stage and tennis court truss

Truss Legs w. Velcro - Doubled

Additional Ceiling Fabric - Taupe Linen
Services

Additional Labor for 7.14

Trucking: 16'L

Supplies: Misc

Overage Discount Applied from #4884

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 10/18/2022 @ 08:03 AM PST

RLE Events

IN-0005362

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$5,800.00

$2,750.00

$1,760.00

$400.00
$300.00
$350.00

$-2,175.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$5,800.00

$2,750.00

$7,040.00

$2,000.00
$300.00
$350.00

$-2,175.00

$15,590.00
$475.00
$1,065.24
($4,677.00)
$12,453.24
($12,453.24)
$0.00
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