



Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

RLE Events

07/14/2022 08:00 AM Additional Date of	PO:	Invoice Date:
Install	Shipping Address:	Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Ceiling Truss - Doubled for both stage and tennis court truss	1	\$5,800.00	Т	\$5,800.00
	Truss Legs w. Velcro - Doubled	1	\$2,750.00	Т	\$2,750.00
	Additional Ceiling Fabric - Taupe Linen	4	\$1,760.00	Т	\$7,040.00
Services					
	Additional Labor for 7.14	5	\$400.00		\$2,000.00
	Trucking: 16'L	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Supplies: Misc	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
	Overage Discount Applied from #4884	1	\$-2,175.00		\$-2,175.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$15,590.00
Nata Driants deliverias and risk ups all invaires must be new in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$475.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it Notes	Taxes :	\$1,065.24
	Discounts:	(\$4,677.00)
	Total:	\$12,453.24
	Payments:	(\$12,453.24)
	Balance:	\$0.00